id

A040965
A063886
A113545
A125542
A041285
A077685
A337401
A044124
A094019
A057096
Al104166
A052174
A039297
A166906
A062848
A000802
A053600
A049422
A009590
A032372
A042681
A058307
A321803
A010517
A037391
A038161
A039796
A046662
A051077
A052994
A057425
A060806
A025154
A166852
A122896
A034137
A027457
A138485
A001302
A034622
A009900
A022951
A036394
A038312
A024997
A332349

name
Mariyam Ali

Izzath Hussain
Fathimath Zeeniya
Ashraf Ahmed

Mohamed Habeeb
Shirmeen Aboobakuru
Aminath Maaisha Rasheed
Abdul Ghanee Ali
Mohamed Naeem
Mohamed Thaufeeq
Ibrahim Sharaah
Aminath Mohamed
Abdulla Ali

Mariyam Nabeela
Khazeenath Waseem
Abdul Wahid

Ma'aakif Abdulla
Mohamed Jameel Zakariyya
Ahmed Nazeer
Mohamed Mufeed
Abdulla Shareef
Mohamed Naeem
Hawwa Samra

Zareena lbrahim

Abdul Gadir Gasim
Aishath Mohamed
Mohamed Naeem
Hussain Zaki

Ahmed Jabir

Ahmed Mohamed Fulhu
Ishag Yoosuf

SUNEETHA MOHAMED MANIK
Aminath Waheeda
Mohamed Yameen
Fareedha lbrahim
Ibrahim Manik

Ibrahim Suhail

Ali Rasheed Moosa

Adam Zaki Hassan

Abdul Shakoor Mohamed
Ali Mohamed

Moosa Anwar

Musthafa Rasheed

Ali Naseer Gasim

Ahmed Waheed
Asadhullah Waseem

house

Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.

No 1310

No 411

No 722

No Dh R 460
No Dh R 1038
No Dh R 1200
No Dh R 1217
No RS 1055
No 1286

No 1346

No 676

No 286

No Dh R 1343
No Dh R 244
No Dh R 357
No Dh R 756
No Dh R 824
No RS 998
No RS 806
No RS 412-94
No RS 1057
No Dh R 933
No 1004

No 41-94

No RS 302-94
No 259-94
No RS 901
No 861

No 932

No Dh R 745
No RS 1428
No Dh R 347
No RS 915
No 954

No DH R 0037
No Dh R 1306
No Dh R 439
No Dh R 803
No RS 1037
No RS 686
No RS 934
No 750

No 1121

No 535

No 1172

No 359

atoll_island dhaaira

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf



A061469
A075214
A048524
A046869
A076589
Al124668
A167552
A007240
A079448
A340540
A341524
A354623
A042752
A065155
A038885
A024083
A057352
A032821
A024148
A153592
A304331
A012722
A039112
A066081
A095471
A001722
A049519
A052493
A050966
A340882
A128373
A049340
A038899
A054997
A268768
A071439
A373827
A053315
A042768
A163273
A275374
A321569
A031967
A035879
A047203
A010897
A038165

Hussain Yoosuf
Ibrahim Ahmed

Ali Mohamed
Shaheema Ali

Sabana

Zeena Moosa

Ahmed Sujau Yahya
Ahmed Zadi
Mohamed Amir
Aminath Lamha Nazeer
Mohamed Fauzaan Farhad
Abdulla Misbah
Mohamed Yoosuf

Ali Shareef

Hussain Afeef
Mohamed Hassan
Mohamed Rasheed
Fathimath Shafeega
Abdulla Ali

Ali Asraf

Mohamed Ibrahim
Ibrahim Ali

Ibrahim Ahmed Manik
Aminath Abdulla
Mohamed Naushad Hashim
Abdullah Saeed
Abdul Rasheed Abdulla
Abdul Baree

Adam Shafeeq
Aminath Ibrahim
Abdulla Muaz Saeed
Hawwa Shareefa
Mohamed Faiz
Mohamed Hassan
Mohamed Zimyan

Ali Hashim

Ali Afrasim

Abbas Gubad
Mohamed Zaadhi
Nasrulla Mohamed Ali
Ahmed Rasheed
Aminath Rasheeda
Mariyam Saeeda
Ahmed Haleem
Fathuhee Ahmed
Khadeeja Ali
Fathimath Mohamed

Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.

No 741

No Dh R 352
No RS 1244
No 1155

No 524

No Dh R 044
No Dh R 1140
No 215

No Dh R 052
No Dh R 1247
No Dh R 1267
No Dh R 245
No Dh R 705
No Dh R 810
No RS 873
No RS 445-94
No 1429

No 014

No 506-94
No Dh R 841
No RS 263/94
No 1108

No 931

No Dh R 1311
No Dh R 669
No RS 955
No RS 1397
No 1158

No 12

No Dh R 1053
No Dh R 618
No RS 1205
No RS 872
No RS 810
No Dh R 924
No RS 475
No Dh R 1130
No 1252

No 214

No Dh R 0903
No Dh R 791
No Dh R 991
No RS 0704
No RS 1025
No 1176

No 230-94
No 261-94

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf



A308324
A107031
A346398
A153338
A038609
A024034
A323774
A049788
A032444
A036700
A039083
A039610
A068558
Al115601
A053521
A011715
A028056
A057176
A077771
A336884
A089509
A094492
A159876
A036078
A039682
A042245
A042821
A044135
A059366
A370294
A045655
A011217
A057976
A041611
A034375
A011346
A027858
A039175
A053059
A085955
A044865
A039926
A010775
A215869
A067739
A047807
A047387

Fayaz Mohamed
Fathuhu Adam Hassan Fulhu
Mariyam Enaz
Mohamed Adam
Moomina Waheed
Mohamed Saud
Ibrahim Riyaz

Adam Ali

Mohamed Adam
Moosa Luthfee
Adam Naseem
Mohamed Shareef
Husna Mohamed
Mariyam Faiz
Abdulla Yoosuf
Hussain Aboobakuru
Haroon Yoosuf
Mihad Hussain
Hussain Shafeeq

Ufa Mukhthar Fahmee
Saifulla Waseem
Shah Amyn
Mohamed Iqubal
Ahmed Moosa
Mohamed Amir
Ismail Hassan
Asiyath Hassan
Gamarunnisa Ismail
Mohamed Ali
Khadheeja Rasheedha
Abdul Latheef Ahmed
Mohamed Nizar
Haseena lbrahim
ABDUL MAJEED
Abdul Hameed Abdul Kareem
Azeeza Ali

Ibrahim Yoosuf
Ahmed Naseer
Shuaib Abdul Hady
Ibrahim Ahmed

Ali Hassan

SAEED ISMAIL
Ibrahim Athif
Aminath Manike
Imyaz Latheef

Ali Jamal

Shareef Abdulla

Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.

No 944

No Dh R 071
No Dh R 1402
No Dh R 592
No Dh R 656
No Dh R 706
No Dh R 999
No RS 1316
No RS 0677
No 356-94
No 1362

No 1355

No 453

No 525

No RS 1203
No 1123

No 1266

No 321

No Dh R 013
No DhR 1214
No Dh R 355
No Dh R 615
No Dh R 862
No RS 697
No 1187

No 997

No 580

No 1035

No 330-94
No Dh R 1057
No Dh R 1133
No Dh R 215
No Dh R 675
No RS 1321
No RS 899
No RS 1269
No 257-94
No 1322

No 80

No 270-94
No 1115

No 409-94
No 488-94
No 860

No Dh R 0449
No Dh R 1089
No Dh R 1152

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf



A123734
A166846
A011914
A024329
A025806
A052173
A072438
A152335
A035663
A025099
A022778
A342273
A125417
A142993
A012999
A033290
A023196
A024007
A031994
A032061
A037991
A062555
A065960
A320568
A103192
A130947
A264144
A064492
A106657
A038648
A011778
A012090
A044722
A046187
A101963
A103013
A001188
A064484
A051274
A027664
A060629
A054191
A055653
A159963
A060582
A053031
A024116

Ahmed Sobah
Fathmath Rifna
Hassan Futha

Ibrahim Saleem
Fathimath Adam
Hussain Shuhail Mohamed
Fathimath Ali
Ahmed Sahulam
Fathimath Ilham
Mohamed Shiyam Abdul Hakeem
Ahmed Shafeeq
Mohamed Azaan
Ahmed Abdulla Didi
Ahmed Shifaau
Mohamed Naeem
Mohamed Didi

Abdul Azeez
Mohamed Shareef
Mariyam Haneefa
Abdulla Rasheed
Ahmed Hussain
Aishath Ibrahim
Hawwa Zahira
Sharafulla Waseem
Ahmed Badheeu
Fathmath Naazima
Ahmed Misbah
Aroosha Saeed
Azeeza Ismail Mohamed Imad El Din
Hawwa Ismail

Abdul Rasheed Ahmed
Azeeza Yoosuf
Ahmed Hamdhoon
Ibrahim Mohamed
Ali Shahid

Abdulla Nasir
Sameer Mohamed
Aminath Shifna
JAUFAR ALI
Mohamed Rasheed
Ahmed Aujaz
Fathmath Nazima
Akram Abdul Raheem
Mohamed Adam
Ismail Abdulla

Ali Moosa

ABDUL SATTAR

Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.

Dhaftharu

No Dh R 603
No RS 1054
No 304-94
No Rs 55/94
No RS 651
No DR 284
No 579

No Dh R 0305
No 1371

No 682

No Dh R 489
No Dh R 1241
No Dh R 134
No DhR 731
No RS 787
No RS 798
No RS 553
No 436

No RS 1234
No 775

No 1207

No 369/94
NO 1183

No 358

No Dh R 185
No Dh R 187
No Dh R 243
No Dh R 494
No Dh R 714
No RS 1293
No RS 372-94
No 647

No Dh R 010
No RS 1132
No 053

No Dh R 1081
No 1159

No 407

No 433-94
No 616

No 843

No Dh R 1105
No Dh R 289
No Dh R 865
No RS 1345
No RS 1385
.MMHD912

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
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MALE
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MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

T01_dhf
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T01_dhf
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T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
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T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf



A023086
A054909
A345599
A336801
A345985
A065554
A341772
A148708
A000499
A009382
A009966

IBRAHIM SHAKIR
Hamdhoon Hadhee
Khalidh Waleedh
Shan Ahmed

Ismail Abdulla
Fahud Mohamed
Ushaan Adnan
Hamdhoona Haneef
Hassan Waheed
Aboobakuru Abdul Kareem
Ali Shaaru

Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.
Dhaftharu.

No 1160

No Dh R 0891
No Dh R 1192
No Dh R 1211
No Dh R 1378
No Dh R 416
No Dh R 521
No Dh R 820
No RS 1032
No 115-94
No Dh R 009

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf
T01_dhf



